—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= O L o N o U A WD =2 0o Voo N oV W N = O

Position

School Site Administrators

Special Education Teacher

Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher

Custodian 2

School Site Administrators

Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Custodian |
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
School Secretary
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher

Certificated Teacher

Instructional Assistant-Intensive

Library Media Specialist

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary

Moraga Elementary

Department

Rheem Elementary
Rheem Elementary
Rheem Elementary
Rheem Elementary
Rheem Elementary
Rheem Elementary
Rheem Elementary
Rheem Elementary
Rheem Elementary
Rheem Elementary
Rheem Elementary
Rheem Elementary
Rheem Elementary
Rheem Elementary
Rheem Elementary
Rheem Elementary
Rheem Elementary
Rheem Elementary
Rheem Elementary
Rheem Elementary
Rheem Elementary
Rheem Elementary
Rheem Elementary
Rheem Elementary
Rheem Elementary
Rheem Elementary
Rheem Elementary
Rheem Elementary
Rheem Elementary
Rheem Elementary

Rheem Elementary

Total Wages
$154,656
$85,603
$85,159
$84,973
$84,066
$82,143
$80,216
$78,617
$77,073
$74,922
$72,037
$67,836
$62,221
$61,544
$59,331
$58,828
$58,451
$56,089
$51,541
$51,184
$47,890
$44,340
$42,471
$40,278
$39,224
$37,859
$37,341
$25,257
$24,777
$24,497
$24,093



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

Instructional Assistant-Intensive
Instructional Assistant-Intensive
Instructional Assist-Classroom

Instructional Assistant-Intensive

Instructional Assist-Classroom

Instructional Assist-Learning Center

Instructional Assistant-Intensive
Instructional Assist-Classroom
Reading Tutor

Reading Tutor

Instructional Assist-Classroom
Science Aide

School Psychologist
Instructional Assist-Classroom
Instructional Assist-Classroom
Site Technology Coordinator
Instructional Assistant-Intensive
Instructional Assist-Classroom
Dnu-Child Care Aide 1 Rh
Instructional Assist-Classroom
Instructional Assistant-Intensive
Classified Substitute

Reading Tutor

Yard Duty

Classified Substitute

Classified Substitute

Yard Duty

Certificated Teacher

Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary
Moraga Elementary

Moraga Elementary

Rheem Elementary
Rheem Elementary
Rheem Elementary
Rheem Elementary
Rheem Elementary
Rheem Elementary
Rheem Elementary
Rheem Elementary
Rheem Elementary
Rheem Elementary
Rheem Elementary
Rheem Elementary
Rheem Elementary
Rheem Elementary
Rheem Elementary
Rheem Elementary
Rheem Elementary
Rheem Elementary
Rheem Elementary
Rheem Elementary
Rheem Elementary
Rheem Elementary
Rheem Elementary
Rheem Elementary
Rheem Elementary
Rheem Elementary
Rheem Elementary

Rheem Elementary

$22,895
$20,702
$20,117
$17,172
$17,025
$16,335
$14,736
$14,537
$14,153
$14,109
$13,962
$12,412
$11,748
$11,660
$11,076
$9,833
$8,443
$8,417
$6,878
$5,448
$5,124
$2,620
$1,627
$1,085
$1,072
$629
$485
$0



