	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	School Site Administrators		Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$154,656
2.	Special Education Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$85,603
3.	Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$85,159
4.	Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$84,973
5.	Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$84,066
6.	Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$82,143
7.	Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$80,216
8.	Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$78,617
9.	Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$77,073
10.	Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$74,922
11.	Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$72,037
12.	Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$67,836
13.	Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$62,221
14.	Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$61,544
15.	Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$59,331
16.	Custodian 2		Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$58,828
17.	School Site Administrators		Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$58,451
18.	Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$56,089
19.	Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$51,541
20.	Substitute Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$51,184
21.	Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$47,890
22.	Custodian I		Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$44,340
23.	Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$42,471
24.	Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$40,278
25.	Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$39,224
26.	School Secretary		Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$37,859
27.	Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$37,341
28.	Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$25,257
29.	Certificated Teacher		Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$24,777
30.	Instructional Assistant-Intensive		Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$24,497
31.	Library Media Specialist		Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$24,093

32.	Instructional Assistant-Intensive	Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$22,895
33.	Instructional Assistant-Intensive	Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$20,702
34.	Instructional Assist-Classroom	Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$20,117
35.	Instructional Assistant-Intensive	Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$17,172
36.	Instructional Assist-Classroom	Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$17,025
37.	Instructional Assist-Learning Center	Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$16,335
38.	Instructional Assistant-Intensive	Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$14,736
39.	Instructional Assist-Classroom	Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$14,537
40.	Reading Tutor	Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$14,153
41.	Reading Tutor	Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$14,109
42.	Instructional Assist-Classroom	Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$13,962
43.	Science Aide	Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$12,412
44.	School Psychologist	Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$11,748
45.	Instructional Assist-Classroom	Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$11,660
46.	Instructional Assist-Classroom	Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$11,076
47.	Site Technology Coordinator	Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$9,833
48.	Instructional Assistant-Intensive	Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$8,443
49.	Instructional Assist-Classroom	Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$8,417
50.	Dnu-Child Care Aide 1 Rh	Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$6,878
51.	Instructional Assist-Classroom	Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$5,448
52.	Instructional Assistant-Intensive	Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$5,124
53.	Classified Substitute	Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$2,620
54.	Reading Tutor	Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$1,627
55.	Yard Duty	Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$1,085
56.	Classified Substitute	Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$1,072
57.	Classified Substitute	Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$629
58.	Yard Duty	Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$485
59.	Certificated Teacher	Moraga Elementary	Rheem Elementary	\$0